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           List of participants 

No. Name Institution Name Country e-mail address 

1 Skender Brucaj Beder University Albania brucaj@gmail.com 

2 Ruth Veronica Vaisman 
Instituto Superior María Inmaculada - 
Escuela de diáconos Argentina rvv35@hotmail.com 

3 Rabbi Dr. Ariel Stofenmacher Latin American Rabbanical Seminary  Argentina ariel@seminariorabinico.org 

4 Maryana Hnyp KU Leuven Belgium maryana.e.hnyp@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Denitsa Tsvetkova Canadian Centre for Ecumenism Canada denitsa@oikoumene.ca 

6 Father Eid Salah saad Beshara  Faculty of Evangelical Theology - Cairo Egypt eidbeshara@gmail.com 

7 Vivian Nelson Yousif  Catholic Seminary for Orthodox Copts Egypt  vavyvavy@yahoo.com 

8 Sheikh Kassim Mohamed Islamic University College Ghana kassimstoker@iug.edu.gh 

9 Ganga Nandini WASH Alliance, Parmarth Niketan India ganga@parmarth.com 

10 Professor Jose Nandhikkara Dharmaram Vidya Kshetram (DVK) India president@dvk.in 
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11 Abbas Panakkal 
Madin Academy (Madin Academy for 
Research and International Studies) India apanakkal@gmail.com 

12 Khalilullah Mohammed Baharul Islam 
Interfaith Dialogue Program, SKM Girls Pre-
Senior Madrassa, PFI Foundation, Assam India drbahar@gmail.coM 

13 Dr Jaafar Najmadin Ali Salahldeen University - Erbil  Iraq jaafar.ali@su.edu.krd 

14 Dr Jasim Mohammed Harjan  University of Baghdad Iraq jasimalsder@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Taras Dzyubanskyy 
John Paul II Center for Interreligious 
Dialogue Italy libertas.lviv@gmail.com 

16 Professor Ibrahim Borqan University of Jordan, Faculty of Sharia Jordan i_burkan@yahoo.com 

17 Scholar Wayua Kiilu St.Paul's University Kenya skiilu@spu.ac.ke 

18 Basmah Ahmed Jastaniah  

University of Academics, Faculty of Religious 
Studies, Department of Comparative 
Religions and a Department of Dialogue with 
Followers of Religions KSA dr.jasten@gmail.com 

19 
Right Reverend Archimandrite 
Professor Jack Khalil University of Balamand, Faculty of Theology Lebanon jack.khalil@balamand.edu.lb 

20 Very Rev. Baruyr Shernezian Theological Seminary in Lebanon Lebanon father.barouyr.sh@gmail.com 

21 Raihanah Binti Abdullah University of Malaya Malaysia raihanah@um.edu.my 

22 Karen Castillo Mayagoitia 
Istituto de Formación Teológica 
Intercongregacional de México Mexico karencastillom@hotmail.com 

23 Yachaou Mamane Islamic University in Niger Niger usherma2008@gmail.com 

24 Professor Afis Ayinde Oladosu University of Ibadan Nigeria a.oladosu@ui.edu.ng 
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25 Ibrahim Suberu University of Port Harcourt Nigeria ziola1@yahoo.com 

26 Muhammad Zia Ul Haq 
Islamic Research Institute/International 
Islamic University Pakistan muhammad.ziaulhaq@iiu.edu.pk 

27 Abdul Muhaimin University of Haripur, KP, Pakistan Pakistan muhaimin74@gmail.com 

28 Datu Mussolini S. Lidasan 

Al Qalam Institute for Islamic Identities and 
Dialogue in Southeast Asia, Ateneo de Davao 
University  Philippines mslidasan@addu.edu.ph 

29 Juan Antonio Álvarez-Pedrosa Núñez  
Instituto de Ciencias de las Religiones - 
Complutense University of Madrid Spain japedros@ucm.es 

30 Ramzi Tfifha Al-Zaytouna University Tunisia  ramzi.tfifha@gmail.com 

31 Dr Abdul Hafiz Walusimbi Islamic University in Uganda Uganda haafizmusa@gmail.com 

32 Angus McNeish Slater University of Wales Trinity St David  UK a.slater@uwtsd.ac.uk 

33 Lidiia Batig Ukrainian Catholic University Ukraine lidiia.batih9@gmail.com 
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